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COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List
to

RFQ No. 901974
for

Medi-Cal and CalFresh Outreach, Enrollment and Renewal Assistance Vendor Pool
Networking/Bidders Conference Held January 25, 2021
	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFQ Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFQ Bidders Conference Attendee(s) List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at http://acgov.org/gsa_app/gsa/purchasing/bid_content/contractopportunities.jsp


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Safe Passages

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza #6306, Oakland, CA 94612
	Hailey Dutkin
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: hdutkin@safepassages.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	2. 
	Covenant House California, 

200 Harrison Street, 

Oakland, CA 94607


	Tim Pray
	Phone: 510-379-1010

	
	
	
	E-Mail: tpray@covca.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	3. 
	Roots Community Health Center 9925 International Blvd #5, 

Oakland, CA 
	Shawna Norman
	Phone: 510-559-0005/510-777-1177

	
	
	
	E-Mail: shawna@rootsclinic.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	4. 
	GLOM 
3123 Independence Dr. 
Livermore, CA 94551 


	Dr. Allen Turner/
Shannon Apodaca/
Maile Otenbriet/
Brian Michnowski
	Phone: 925-570-3282

	
	
	
	E-Mail: SApodaca@glom-arf.org 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Applying for SLEB

	5. 
	Kidango, inc. 

44000 Old Warm Sprnigs Blvd

Fremont, CA 


	Gisela Martinez-Beaman
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: gmartinez@kdiango.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	6. 
	Kidango, inc. 

44000 Old Warm Sprnigs Blvd

Fremont, CA 


	Maureen Coker
	Phone: 510-497-6900

	
	
	
	E-Mail: mcoker@kidango.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	7. 
	Lotus Bloom 

555 19th St 

Oakland CA 


	Danielle Royston-Lopez
	Phone: 510-735-9222

	
	
	
	E-Mail: danielle@lotusbloomfamily.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	8. 
	Kidango, inc. 

44000 Old Warm Sprnigs Blvd

Fremont, CA 
	Viridiana Garcia
	Phone: 510-497-6900

	
	
	
	E-Mail: vgarcia@kidango.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	9. 
	Public Consulting Group

148 State St, 

Boston, MA 02109


	Paul Lefkowitz


	Phone: 615-983-5331

	
	
	
	E-Mail: plefkowitz@pcgus.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	10. 
	Kidango, inc. 

44000 Old Warm Sprnigs Blvd

Fremont, CA
	Ana Loeza
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: aloeza@kidango.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	11. 
	Kidango, inc. 

44000 Old Warm Sprnigs Blvd

Fremont, CA
	Dana Patterson
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: dpatterson@kidango.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	12. 
	Felton Institute Local

1005 Atlantic Avenue 

Alameda, CA 94509
	Nita Kirby
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: nkirby@felton.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	13. 
	Family Bridges 

168 11th St., 

Oakland, CA 94607 
	Ming Leung
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: info@familybridges.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	14. 
	Kidango, inc. 

44000 Old Warm Sprnigs Blvd

Fremont, CA
	Sara Yengoyan 
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: syengoyan@kidango.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 
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